
Einzelauswertung Regionalliga 2012 / 2013
5. Runde:  

RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:
H SV Völkermarkt 2 1101 2
A LPSV Kärnten 2 1109 3
1 Rainer Bastian SV Völkermarkt 368
1 Fink Alois LPSV Kärnten 2 386 1
2 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 371 1
2 Neumann-Krumpholz Chr. LPSV Kärnten 2 369
3 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 362 1
3 Miklautz Daniela LPSV Kärnten 2 354

H SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1106 1
A SG Friesach 1 1108 4
1 Suran Tiziano SV zu Klagenfurt 1 394 1
1 Brugger Barbara SG Friesach 1 380
2 Katschnig Martin SV zu Klagenfurt 1 361
2 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 1 371 1
3 Zimmel Elfi SV zu Klagenfurt 1 351
3 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 1 357 1

H SV St.Veit 2 1102 5
A Heimrunde 0
1 Musitsch Benjamin SV St.Veit 2 363 1
1
2 Steiner Stefanie SV St.Veit 2 371 1
2
3 Kohlweg Silke SV St.Veit 2 368 1
3



Kärntner Regionalliga 2012 / 2013 - Luftgewehr
Mannschaftswertung - 5. Runde

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. SG Friesach 1 1101 1119 1104 1124 1108 5556 21
2. SV Völkermarkt 2 1105 1120 1083 1113 1101 5522 17
3. SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1138 1108 1105 1097 1106 5554 16
4. LPSV Kärnten 2 1095 1081 1103 727 1109 5115 11
5. SV St.Veit 2 1072 1097 723 1094 1102 5088 10

Einzelwertung

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Suran Tiziano 385 389 390 390 394 1948 389,6
2 Fink Alois 384 382 388 390 386 1930 386,0
3 Brugger Barbara 376 384 383 387 380 1910 382,0
4 Ammann Christian 374 375 374 370 1493 373,3
5 Brugger Sigrid 374 378 367 372 371 1862 372,4
6 Rainer Bastian 371 373 368 1112 370,7
7 Musitsch Benjamin 368 370 371 362 363 1834 366,8
8 Steiner Stefanie 356 365 368 371 1460 365,0
9 Mayerhofer Willi 360 372 353 370 362 1817 363,4

11 Kohlweg Silke 348 362 352 364 368 1794 358,8
12 Katschnig Martin 364 351 361 1076 358,7
13 Brugger Erwin 351 357 357 1065 355,0
14 Puff Gerhild 356 351 356 1063 354,3
15 Miklautz Daniela 361 337 354 1052 350,7

Gelautz Sabine 378 378 378,0
Holzer Christian 375 375 375,0
Wedenig Theodor 373 371 744 372,0
Schator Wolfgang 367 377 744 372,0
Neumann-Krumpholz Chr. 369 369 369,0
Samonig Leopold 354 365 719 359,5
Zimmel Elfi 363 351 714 357,0
Lassnig Eduard 356 356 356,0
Bugelnig Patrick 354 354 354,0
Kramser Maria 344 322 666 333,0

Punkte

Rang Name Runde
Summe Schnitt

RundeVereinRang Summe


